

Special Case No. 61/2022

Present: P. C. Karmakar (J.O. No. WB00651)
Judge, Special Court, Alipurduar.

Order no.25
dt. 03.05.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

No step is taken by the parties as per resolution of local
bar.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 19.07.2024 for evidence of V.G.

Fix 20.07.2024 for evidence of csw no.01.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict.& corr. by me

Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar

Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar